2025 MS Boys Basketball Schedule

6-3-24

Day Date Opponent Time

Tue Jan 21 vs St. Paul 400/500
Thur Jan 23 @ Blanchet 400/500
Mon Jan 27 vs St Mary's 400/500
Wed Jan 29 @ Jefferson 400/500
Mon Feb 3 @ Gervais 400/500
Wed Feb 5 vs Mt. Angel 400/500
Mon Feb 10 @ East Linn 330/430
Wed Feb 12 vs Colton 400/500
Tue Feb 18 @ Scio 400/500
Thur | Feb 20 vs Western Christian 400/500
Mon Feb 24 vs Blanchet 400/500
Wed Feb 26 @ Salem Academy 400/500
Thur Feb 27 @ St Mary's 400/500




